SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
承  认  书
CUSTOMER NUMBER
客户名称： 编    号：
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
品    名：贴片共模滤波器 数    量：
PART NO. DATE
型    号：BCDM5020-SERIES 日    期：

        (Ω typ)
Inductance
ref.
(uH)
IDC
(A)
   RDC
  (max.)
  (mΩ)
Impedance
(min.)
(Ω)
Freq.
range
(MHz)
BCDM5020-101T 100 0.5 6 13 60 90 ~ 900
BCDM5020-251T 250 0.87 5 20 120 80 ~ 700
BCDM5020-501T 500 1.5 4 27 200 60 ~ 300
BCDM5020-102T 1000 2.2 2 34 400 50 ~ 200
BCDM5020-142T 1400 3.3 1.5 56 450 40 ~ 160
(1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
(2). Inductance Test Condition.：100kHz / 0.1V
(3). Rated voltage 50 Vdc
(4). Withstand Voltage 125Vdc